
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71070733 7PSSDB 20.24 8.25 166.98

71070750 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.39 8.25 168.22

71070766 P13 - (68574) Intersection Improvements Hwy 3 5PSSDB 20.20 6.45 130.29

71070774 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.38 8.25 168.14

71070788 P13 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.34 4.45 90.51

71070795 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.33 5.45 110.80

71070810 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.40 5.45 111.18

71070822 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

71070850 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.44 7.25 148.19

71070890 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.43 5.45 111.34

71070903 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.41 5.45 111.23

71070918 P13 - (96053) SAMARA SECTION 9 5PSSDB 20.38 5.20 105.98

71070927 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.45 5.45 111.45

71070931 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.39 8.25 168.22

71070946 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.29 5.45 110.58

71070959 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.44 5.45 111.40

71070972 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.42 6.15 125.58

71070983 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.36 7.25 147.61

71070990 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.38 6.95 141.64

71070998 5PSSDB 20.45 5.65 115.54

2566.50

5% -128.32

SUBTOTAL 2438.18

-$290.20

TOTAL $2147.98

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 11/1/2024

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R003569

2771

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146

P13 - (95961) Samara 11

Fuel


	10-25-2024 to 10-31-2024



